Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Section
Field Times

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey

1 1 BIRMINGHAM
Noel Callow

2 10 KALPANA
Bailey Wheeler

3 2 JAKAT
Ryan Wiggins

4 4 RED HOT RUBIX
Anthony Allen

5 8 DREAM CANDY
Alisha Donald

6 9 FOXY BARONESS
Michael Cahill

7 3 LUZLONG
Casey Waddell

8 7 CRYSTAL BEANZ

Matthew McGillivray

Did Not Finish: Zatara (#6)
Scratched: Tabulam (#5)

Barrier Top Speed

[km/h]

7 62.5
600m

4 62.9
1400m

1 62.3
600m

5 62.5
1200m

8 63.0
600m

3 62.3
600m

10 62.4
600m

2 62.2
600m

Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD Professional

/
Race 5: VANTAGE WINDOWS & DOORS Class 1 Plate - 1540m A%IS PARK

4

(r
HOME OF THE «3\6:5: GOLD COAST
“.,(‘ TURF CLUB & EVENT CENTRE

03 June 2023 - 14:54

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

1:34.82 1:24.20 1:12.15 1:00.30 0:47.85 0:35.73 0:23.99 0:35.73

(0:10.62) (0:12.05) (0:11.85) (0:12.45) (0:12.12) (0:11.74) (0:11.79)
Fastest Distance
Section Travelled [m]
0:10.66 1:34.82 [1] 1:24.16 [2] 1:12.14 [2] 1:00.30 [1] 0:47.85 [2] 0:35.65 [2] 0:23.88 [2] 0:35.65
Overall (0:10.66) (0:12.02) (0:11.84) (0:12.45) (0:12.20) (0:11.77) (0:11.76)
0:10.72 1:35.03 [2] 1:24.31 [5] 1:12.36 [1] 1:00.49 [2] 0:48.06 [1] 0:35.94 [1] 0:24.20 [1] 0:35.94 -5
Overall (0:10.72) (0:11.95) (0:11.87) (0:12.43) (0:12.12) (0:11.74) (0:11.79)
0:10.62 1:35.25 [3] 1:24.63 [1] 1:12.56 [3] 1:00.59 [3] 0:48.19 [3] 0:35.98 [3] 0:24.17 [3] 0:35.98 -4
Overall (0:10.62) (0:12.07) (0:11.97) (0:12.40) (0:12.21) (0:11.81) (0:11.98)
0:10.94 1:35.56 [4] 1:24.62 [7] 1:12.62 [6] 1:00.78 [6] 0:48.45 [4] 0:36.24 [4] 0:24.46 [4] 0:36.24 -1
Overall (0:10.94) (0:12.00) (0:11.84) (0:12.33) (0:12.21) (0:11.78) (0:11.97)
0:10.82 1:35.79 [5] 1:24.97 [6] 1:12.86 [5] 1:01.02 [5] 0:48.61 [5] 0:36.36 [6] 0:24.49 [5] 0:36.36 +6
Overall (0:10.82) (0:12.11) (0:11.84) (0:12.41) (0:12.25) (0:11.87) (0:12.08)
0:10.71 1:35.96 [6] 1:25.25 [4] 1:13.26 [4] 1:01.26 [4] 0:48.77 [6] 0:36.58 [5] 0:24.64 [6] 0:36.58 -1
Overall (0:10.71) (0:11.99) (0:12.00) (0:12.49) (0:12.19) (0:11.94) (0:12.05)
0:10.70 1:36.29 [7] 1:25.59 [3] 1:13.22 [8] 1:01.19 [8] 0:48.78 [8] 0:36.61 [7] 0:24.78 [7] 0:36.61 +4
Overall (0:10.70) (0:12.37) (0:12.03) (0:12.41) (0:12.17) (0:11.83) (0:12.14)
0:10.98 1:37.13 [8] 1:26.15 [8] 1:14.10 [7] 1:02.09 [7] 0:49.70 [7] 0:37.45 [8] 0:25.54 [8] 0:37.45 -5
Overall (0:10.98) (0:12.05) (0:12.01) (0:12.39) (0:12.25) (0:11.91) (0:12.36)

Report Created: Sat 3 June 2023 16:18 GMT+10

[1 Ranking at each section and finish

No data available at this section
No data available

NA

SCN
DNF
DNT

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/12
Saddle cloth number
Did not finish data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA
Did not track
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Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD Professional

/
Race 5: VANTAGE WINDOWS & DOORS Class 1 Plate - 1540m A%IS PARK

4

2
HOME OF THE -:Sz(:i-' GOLD COAST
“u,a -~ TURF CLUB & EVENT CENTRE

03 June 2023 - 14:54

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:12.20 0:35.73
(0:12.20)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 1 BIRMINGHAM 7 62.5 0:10.66 0:12.12 [2] 1:34.82 0:35.65
Noel Callow 600m Overall (0:12.12)
2 10 KALPANA 4 62.9 0:10.72 0:12.41 [1] 1L 0:35.94 -5
Bailey Wheeler 1400m Overall (0:12.41)
3 2 JAKAT 1 62.3 0:10.62 0:12.19 [3] 23L 0:35.98 -4
Ryan Wiggins 600m Overall (0:12.19)
4 4 RED HOT RUBIX 5 62.5 0:10.94 0:12.49 [4] 41L 0:36.24 -1
Anthony Allen 1200m Overall (0:12.49)
5 8 DREAM CANDY 8 63.0 0:10.82 0:12.41 [6] 5.4L 0:36.36 +6
Alisha Donald 600m Overall (0:12.41)
6 9 FOXY BARONESS 3 62.3 0:10.71 0:12.59 [5] 6.4L 0:36.58 -1
Michael Cahill 600m Overall (0:12.59)
7 3 LUZLONG 10 62.4 0:10.70 0:12.64 [7] 8.2L 0:36.61 +4
Casey Waddell 600m Overall (0:12.64)
8 7 CRYSTAL BEANZ 2 62.2 0:10.98 0:13.18 [8] 13L 0:37.45 -5
Matthew McGillivray 600m Overall (0:13.18)
Did Not Finish: Zatara (#6)
Scratched: Tabulam (#5)
Report Created: Sat 3 June 2023 16:18 GMT+10  (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/12

[

NA

Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
No data available

SCN Saddle cloth number

DNF  Did not finish data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA

DNT Did not track



Horse/Jockey Name
Final Rank

Fastest Section Time (Section)

Birmingham
1

0:10.66 (Overall)

Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD Professional
P
Race 5: VANTAGE WINDOWS & DOORS Class 1 Plate - 1540m AQ»;UIS PARK

GOLD COAST

74

ACING
QUEENSLAND

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 62.5 (600m) 03 June 2023 - 14:54
Race State Finished Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:34.82[1] 1:2416[2] 1:1214[2] 1:00.30[1] 0:47.85[2] 0:35.65[2] 0:23.88[2] 0:12.12[2]
(0:10.66) (0:12.02) (0:11.84) (0:12.45) (0:12.20) (0:11.77) (0:11.76) (0:12.12)
Average Speed [km/h] 47.4 61.0 60.8 58.1 59.5 61.7 61.5 59.7
Top Speed [km/h] 61.0 61.5 61.9 58.9 61.6 62.5 61.7 61.4
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.6 2.7 2.5 1.5 1.5 1.8 23 2.9
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.2 2.2 21 21 2.2 23 2.2
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.0 7.6 7.5 7.2 7.6 7.6 7.5 7.4
61.7 61.5
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NA

Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
No data available

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



Horse/Jockey Name

Final Rank

Fastest Section Time (Section)
Top Speed [km/h] (Section)

Kalpana

2

0:10.72 (Overall)
62.9 (1400m)

74

ACING
QUEENSLAND

Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD Professional
P
Race 5: VANTAGE WINDOWS & DOORS Class 1 Plate - 1540m AQ»yIS PARK

GOLD COAST

03 June 2023 - 14:54

Race State Finished Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:35.03[2] 1:24.31[5] 1:12.36[1] 1:00.49[2] 0:48.06 [1] 0:35.94[1] 0:24.20 [1] 0:12.41 [1]
(0:10.72) (0:11.95) (0:11.87) (0:12.43) (0:12.12) (0:11.74) (0:11.79) (0:12.41)
Average Speed [km/h] 471 61.6 60.7 58.0 59.0 61.5 61.2 58.2
Top Speed [km/h] 62.1 62.9 62.1 59.9 60.5 62.5 62.4 60.9
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.3 3.0 11 0.4 0.8 0.2 23 1.7
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 7.2 7.3 71 7.2 7.2 71 6.9
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
No data available

NA

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



Horse/Jockey Name Jakat
Final Rank 3 e Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD Professional
P
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.62 (Overall) J Race 5: VANTAGE WINDOWS & DOORS Class 1 Plate - 1540m AQ:&UIS GFACE{SK
ACING GOLD,COAST
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 62.3 (600m) ausmse 03 June 2023 - 14:54
Race State Finished Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:35.25[3] 1:24.63[1] 1:12.56[3] 1:00.59 [3] 0:48.19[3] 0:35.98[3] 0:24.17[3] 0:12.19 [3]
(0:10.62) (0:12.07) (0:11.97) (0:12.40) (0:12.21) (0:11.81) (0:11.98) (0:12.19)
Average Speed [km/h] 47.5 60.2 60.3 58.1 59.0 61.6 60.4 59.3
Top Speed [km/h] 60.6 61.0 61.3 59.1 61.1 62.3 60.9 60.3
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.6 1.3 1.0 0.8 0.3 1.3 4.1 5.0
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 6.9 71 7.2 7.2 7.6 7.3 7.2
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NA

Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
No data available

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



Horse/Jockey Name Red Hot Rubix

Final Rank 4 e Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD Professional
P
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.94 (Overall) J Race 5: VANTAGE WINDOWS & DOORS Class 1 Plate - 1540m AQ:&UIS GFACE{SK
RACING GOLD,COAST
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 62.5 (1200m) ausmse 03 June 2023 - 14:54
Race State Finished Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:35.56 [4] 1:24.62[7] 1:12.62[6] 1:00.78 [6] 0:48.45[4] 0:36.24[4] 0:24.46[4] 0:12.49 [4]
(0:10.94) (0:12.00) (0:11.84) (0:12.33) (0:12.21) (0:11.78) (0:11.97) (0:12.49)
Average Speed [km/h] 46.2 60.6 60.8 58.7 59.4 61.9 60.6 57.6
Top Speed [km/h] 61.1 62.4 62.5 60.3 61.7 62.3 61.5 60.0
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.9 1.4 1.9 1.7 1.6 21 4.7 5.8
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3
Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 71 7.2 7.2 7.2 7.3 7.2 7.0
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish

“lammm No data available at this section data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available



Horse/Jockey Name

Dream Candy

Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD Professional

Final Rank 5 Ve P
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.82 (Overall) J Race 5: VANTAGE WINDOWS & DOORS Class 1 Plate - 1540m AQ:&UIS GFACE{SK
ACING GOLD,COAST
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 63.0 (600m) ausmse 03 June 2023 - 14:54
Race State Finished Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:35.79[5] 1:24.97[6] 1:12.86[5] 1:01.02[5] 0:48.61[5] 0:36.36 [6] 0:24.49[5] 0:12.41 [6]
(0:10.82) (0:12.11) (0:11.84) (0:12.41) (0:12.25) (0:11.87) (0:12.08) (0:12.41)
Average Speed [km/h] 46.7 61.1 60.7 58.6 59.5 61.7 60.2 58.2
Top Speed [km/h] 61.0 61.6 61.5 59.6 62.2 63.0 62.0 60.9
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.4 3.6 4.3 34 2.5 341 6.9 9.3
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 21 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3
Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 71 7.2 7.2 7.2 7.2 7.0 7.0
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
No data available

NA

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



Horse/Jockey Name

Foxy Baroness

Final Rank 6 e Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD Professional
P
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.71 (Overall) J Race 5: VANTAGE WINDOWS & DOORS Class 1 Plate - 1540m A@yls GE)ACE{SK
ACING GOLD,COAST
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 62.3 (600m) ausmse 03 June 2023 - 14:54
Race State Finished Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:35.96 [6] 1:25.25[4] 1:13.26 [4] 1:01.26[4] 0:48.77[6] 0:36.58 [5] 0:24.64 [6] 0:12.59 [5]
(0:10.71) (0:11.99) (0:12.00) (0:12.49) (0:12.19) (0:11.94) (0:12.05) (0:12.59)
Average Speed [km/h] 471 60.8 60.0 57.9 59.3 61.1 60.3 57.1
Top Speed [km/h] 60.5 62.0 61.6 58.7 62.2 62.3 61.1 59.5
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 341 1.7 23 1.6 1.0 2.0 6.1 7.7
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 71 7.3 7.4 7.3 7.5 7.2 7.0
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
NA No data available

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



Horse/Jockey Name Luz Long
Final Rank 7 e Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD Professional
P
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.70 (Overall) J Race 5: VANTAGE WINDOWS & DOORS Class 1 Plate - 1540m AQ:&UIS GFACE{SK
ACING GOLD,COAST
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 62.4 (600m) ausmse 03 June 2023 - 14:54
Race State Finished Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:36.29 [7] 1:25.59[3] 1:13.22[8] 1:01.19[8] 0:48.78 [8] 0:36.61[7] 0:24.78[7] 0:12.64 [7]
(0:10.70) (0:12.37) (0:12.03) (0:12.41) (0:12.17) (0:11.83) (0:12.14) (0:12.64)
Average Speed [km/h] 47.2 60.3 59.8 58.1 59.6 61.5 59.9 57.1
Top Speed [km/h] 59.7 61.0 60.6 59.2 61.6 62.4 60.6 59.2
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.2 4.6 3.6 1.5 1.4 2.5 35 4.9
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.2
Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 71 7.3 7.3 7.4 7.5 7.3 71
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
No data available

NA

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



Horse/Jockey Name

Crystal Beanz

Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD Professional

[1 Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
NA No data available

Final Rank 8 Ve P
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.98 (Overall) J Race 5: VANTAGE WINDOWS & DOORS Class 1 Plate - 1540m A@yls GE)ACE‘SK
ACING GOLD COAST
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 62.2 (600m) ausmse 03 June 2023 - 14:54
Race State Finished Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:37.13[8] 1:26.15[8] 1:1410[7] 1:02.09[7] 0:49.70[7] 0:37.45[8] 0:25.54[8] 0:13.18 [8]
(0:10.98) (0:12.05) (0:12.01) (0:12.39) (0:12.25) (0:11.91) (0:12.36) (0:13.18)
Average Speed [km/h] 46.0 60.0 60.0 58.1 59.1 60.8 58.4 54.8
Top Speed [km/h] 60.0 60.9 61.1 59.0 61.2 62.2 60.3 58.0
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.2 0.8 0.6 0.4 1.2 1.5 1.5 3.2
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 24 23 2.2 23 23 23 2.2
Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 6.9 7.2 7.2 7.2 7.4 7.0 6.8
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data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



Horse/Jockey Name Zatara

Final Rank 2147483647 P Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD Professional
P
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.17 (Overall) J Race 5: VANTAGE WINDOWS & DOORS Class 1 Plate - 1540m AQ:&UIS GE)ACE‘SK
RACING GOLD,COAST
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 61.3 (1200m) ausmse 03 June 2023 - 14:54
Race State DidNotFinish Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 0:00.00 0:00.00 [9] 0:00.00 [9] 0:00.00 [9] -l -l -l -l
[2147483647  (0:12.20) (0:11.97) (0:12.42)
1
(0:11.17)
Average Speed [km/h] 45.2 59.2 60.1 57.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Top Speed [km/h] 58.9 60.1 61.3 60.8 - - - -
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 71 0.7 0.2 0.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 24 24 23 - - - -
Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.7 7.0 71 7.0 - - - --.-
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